Certificate of Publication.

AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Feb. 1, 1895.

It is hereby certifled that the

LONDON GUARANTEE AND ACCIDENT INSURANCE COMPANY.

OF LONDON, ENGLAND,

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of accident insurance in

this state for the current year.

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

(Seal)

EUGENE MOORE, Auditor Public Accounts.

Certificate of Publication.

OFFICE OF

AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska.

!ANCOLN, Feb. 1, 1895.

It is hereby certified that the

GUARANTEE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA INSURANCE COMPANY

OF NEW YORK.

OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK.

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of surety insurance in

this state for the current year.
Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

EUGENE MOORE, Auditor Public Accounts.

Certificate of Publication.

OFFICE OF_

AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Feb. 1, 1895.

It is hereby certified that the

GURANTORS LIABILITY INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY

OF PHILADELPHIA,

IN THE STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of surety insurance in this state for the current year.

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

(Seal)

EUGENE MOORE Auditor Public Accounts.

Certificate of Publication.

OFFICE OF

AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Feb. 1, 1895.

It is hereby certified that the

LLOYDS PLATE GLASS INSURANCE CO.

OF NEW YORK.

IN THE STATE OF NEW YORK.

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of plate glass insurance in

this state for the current year.

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

(Seal)

EUGENE MOORE, Auditor Puolic Accounts.

Certificate of Publication.

OFFICE OF

AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Feb. 1, 1895.

It is hereby certified that the

NATIONAL SURETY INSURANCE COMPANY

OF KANSAS CITY,

IN THE STATE OF MISSOURI.

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of accident insurance in this state for the current year.
Witness my hand and the seal of the

auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

(Seal)

EUGENE MOORE, Auditor Public Accounts.

Certificate of Publication.

OFFICE OF_

AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Feb. 1, 1895.

It is hereby certified that the

UNITED STATES GUARANTEE INSURANCE CO.

OF NEW YORK.

IN THE STATE OF NEW YORK.

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of surety insurance in this state for the current year. Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

year above written.

(Seal) EUGENE MOORE,

Auditor Public Accounts.

Certificate of Publication.

AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska. Lincoln, Feb. 1, 1895.

It is hereby certified that the UNION CASUALTY AND SURETY

OF ST. LOUIS.

IN THE STATE OF MISSOURI,

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of surety insurance in this state for the current year.
Witness my hand and the seal of the

auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

[Seal]

EUGENE MOORE, Auditor Public Accounts.

Certificate of Publication.

OFFICE OF

AUDITOR OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

State of Nebraska.

LINCOLN, Feb. 1, 1895.

It is hereby certified that the

HARTFORD STEAM BOILER AND IN SPECTION INSURANCE COMPANY

OF HARTFORD,

IN THE STATE OF CONNECTICUT.

has complied with the insurance law of this state and is authorized to transact the business of boiler insurance in this state for the current year.

Witness my hand and the seal of the auditor of public accounts the day and year above written.

(Seal) EUGENE MOORE, Auditor Public Accounts.

ABBOTT SELLECK & LANE. At orneys at Law.

BURR BLOCK.

First Publication Feb. 9. SHERIFF SALE.

Notice is hereby given that by virtue of an order of sale issued by the clerk of the District Court of the Third Judicial District of Nebraska, within and for Lancaster County, in an action wherein Charles H. Morrill, Receiver of the Nebraska Savings Bank is plaintiff, and Mattie F. Guiwits et al are defendants.

I will, at 2 o'clock p. m., on the 12th day of March A. D. 1895, at the east door of the court house, in the city of Lincoln, Lancaster county, Nebraska, offer for sale at public auction the following decided in the city of the court house and the city of the court house the city of the city o sale at public auction the following de-described real estate to wit: Forty (40) feet off the west side of lot eleven (11) in block eighteen (18) in Pecks Grove Addition to the City of Lincoln, accord-ing to the recorded plat thereof, in Lancaster County, Nebraska. Given under my hand this 8th day of February A. D. 1895. FRED A. MILLER, Sheriff.